

IIFETIME MEMBERSHIP FORM			
I wish to be a Lifetime Member of L abide by your rules and regulations	-		
First Name	_Last Name		
Date of Birth	Gender 🔎 💭	Gigmateure	
Subject Area			
Dr./Prof./Miss./Mr./Mrs.			
Contact: Mobile	Landline		
E-mail (Capital Letters)		C	
Organization Address			
	RN.		
	Country	Pin-	
Correspondence Address			
	Country	Pin-	
Send the complete form in hard copy via post, or courier with one National ID proof.			
To International Association of Sc 2443, Hudson Lane, Kingsway Can Delhi-110009, INDIA			

Signature

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP

- 1. Life Member gets a privilege of **Exemption** from the **Publication fee** for all the Journals published by the International Association of Scientists and Researchers.
- 2. IASR's venerated Life Members receive the **Membership Certificate**, augmenting their academic achievements.
- 3. IASR Life Member benefits with a Discount of **25**% on Registration Fee for conferences and events organized by the International Association of Scientists & Researchers at the national and international level.
- 4. Life Members gets the opportunity to become a **Nominee** for the Executive Board and Board of Directors in the International Association of Scientists and Researchers Congress.
- 5. Life Member has a window of opportunity to be invited as a Keynote Speaker or as an Esteemed Member of the Panel at various occurrences organized by the International Association of Scientists and Researchers.
- 6. Life Member stands a chance to be the revered Sectional President, Sectional Secretary or Sectional Recorder in the International Association of Scientists and Researchers Congress.
- 7. Life Member holds a privilege to become a Core Member of Editorial Team/Reviewer of Journals published by International Association of Scientists and Researchers and become Editor-in-Chief for the field-specific Journal of IASR.
- 8. Appointment as Convener to represent their country for the Annual International Congress of International Association of Scientists and Researchers
- 9. Life Members will receive notifications of the Issues of the Journal actively published, displaying the work of researchers and academicians.
- 10. Prioritization will be given for the Research work submitted by the Life Members of IASR.

PAYMENT DETAILS	
A/C Name: International Association of Scientists & ResearchersA/C No.: 016005007013IFSC Code: ICIC0000160Swift Code : ICICINBB007Pay Pal: forensicdocument@gmail.com	
D.D. Pay Pal Online Bank transfer Other	
D.D. No./Transaction ID	_Date
D.D. No./Transaction ID Amount Rupee ₹	_Date